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KITCHEN MACHINE CAPRI

Model: 1588/0C
Code: 00C15880CARO
EAN: 8003705122956

Product specifications

Power 2400W
Speed 7
Capacity 55L
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Accessories included
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

4

42.50 cm
28.50 cm
38.50 cm
6.16 Kg
7.58 Kg
8.24 Kg
1

24

476

956

1132
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