



KITCHEN MACHINE CAPRI

Model: 1588/0C

Code: 00C15880CAR0

EAN: 8003705122956

Refined design and cutting-edge functionality to transform your kitchen into an oasis of beauty, the Mediterranean charm of this line is inspired by the unique and vibrant style of the beautiful island of Capri.

Mix, blend, whip with the Capri planetary mixer: with the 3 accessories provided (hook, beater and wire whisk), there's no limit to what you can do in the kitchen. With the hook, you can knead the toughest recipes such as pizza or bread dough, or shortcrust pastry; the beater is ideal for mixing and preparing cream and fluffy cake bases, while with the wire whisk you can quickly whip any ingredient, such as eggs or cream.

The Capri planetary mixer will make it easier to prepare the more elaborate recipes you would like to make at home, such as bread, homemade pasta, but also pizza, leavened products and special cakes that would require long preparation times. You choose the recipe, the Ariete planetary mixer does it all for you! With its 5.5-litre capacity stainless steel cup, the planetary mixer allows you to process large quantities of ingredients with the best performance, thanks to its 2400Watt motor. You can also adjust the speed, choosing from 7 available speeds, according to the recipe you want to prepare.

Product specifications

Power 2400W

Speed 7

Capacity 5.5 L

Accessories included	✓
Product length	42.50 cm
Product width	28.50 cm
Product height	38.50 cm
Product weight	6.16 Kg
Box weight	7.58 Kg
Master weight	8.24 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	24
20 container pieces	476
40 container pieces	956
40H container pieces	1132
